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Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 03/06/246

INTERNAL

9232    460860.6  101022727.10

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
AJANTA TEA HOUSE              
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ALAMIN TEA CENTRE.            
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BISWAS TEA, KHUSTIA           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Ispahani Tea Ltd              
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI         
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
M. S. Food & Beverage         
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
NISHAT MERKETING ENTERPRISE.  
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SANOWARA  CONSUMER PRODTS  LTD
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SEN TEA HOUSE                 
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
UTTARA CHA CO                 
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     2992.0
      199.4
    30702.5
     2497.0
      998.0
      999.0
     2996.0
     1498.0
      998.0
     5491.0
    11981.5
      998.5
      500.0
     2496.0
    28461.5
    12478.0
     1497.0
   168221.5
     1997.0
     3545.5
     1497.0
     2197.5
     1498.5
     2497.0
    43669.0
      999.0
     1998.0
     1498.0
     1497.0
      999.0
    68728.6
     7988.0
      499.0
     2249.0
     4344.4
     3246.0
      499.1
      998.0
      499.0
      999.5
     9490.5
      998.0
    14429.1
     3498.0
     2497.0

QTY/KGS

    825914.00
     54936.20
   7643602.50
    561788.50
    239050.00
    271740.00
    709095.00
    398978.50
    229540.00
    974913.00
   2682359.50
    164751.00
    138000.00
    491735.00
   6228237.00
   2954148.00
    338821.00
  34524004.00
    453325.00
    973252.50
    323352.00
    514930.10
    406597.50
    660717.00
   7986549.00
    181818.00
    451098.00
    442873.00
    309879.00
    283204.00
  16132134.90
   1987129.00
    227544.00
    463283.00
   1107103.80
    740595.00
    117030.10
    172155.00
    132235.00
    245897.50
   2491537.50
    351795.00
   3128224.00
    712064.00
    594791.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 03/06/246

9232    460860.6  101022727.10GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  15153409.05


